
 
 

Grange Post Primary School 

School Calendar 2025–2026 
School Opens for 1st Year Induction Friday 22nd August 10am -12pm – busses will 

not run 
  1st/ 3rd/ 6th  Mon 25th - 9.00 -12.30 - buses will run 

  2nd/ 5th/ TY        Tue 26th - 9.00 -12.30 - buses will run 

  All students (except TY)   Wed. 27th 9.00 -12.30 - buses will run 

All students 9.00-12.30 Thurs 28th - buses will run 

Normal timetable runs 9.00-1.00  Friday 29th - buses will run 

1st Year Parent Information Evening Thursday 18th September 

TY School Tour to Italy Monday 22nd – Wednesday 24th September 

Midterm Break Monday 27th – Friday 31st October 

Oide staff Inservice Monday 2nd November - Staff only 

School Reopens for students Tuesday 3rd November 

Open Day & Enrolment Evening Thursday 13th November 

3rd Year Parent-Teacher Meeting Tuesday 25th November (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

Term Tests (1st, 2nd, TY, 5th Years) Wednesday 26th – Friday 28th November 

6th Year Parent-Teacher Meeting Thursday 11th December (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

Staff Training (No students) Monday 15th December 

School closes for Christmas Friday 19th December 

Christmas Holidays Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January 

School Reopens Monday 5th January 

TY Information Evening Thursday 8th January 

5th Year Parent-Teacher Meeting Wednesday 21st January (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

St Brigid’s Day (School Closed) Monday 2nd February 

Mock Exams (3rd & 6th Years) Tuesday 3rd – Friday 13th February 

LCVP Work Experience Monday 9th – Friday 13th February 

Last day of term Friday 13th February 

Midterm Break Monday 16th – Friday 20th February 

School Reopens Monday 23rd February 

1st Year Parent-Teacher Meeting Tuesday 3rd March (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

School Closed (Discretionary Day) Monday 16th March 

St Patrick’s Day (School Closed) Tuesday 17th March 

Last day of term Friday 27th March 

Easter Holidays Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 

School Reopens Monday 13th April 

2nd Year Parent-Teacher Meeting Wednesday 15th April (4:15 – 6:45pm) 

May Bank Holiday (School Closed) Monday 4th May 

6th Year Graduation  Thursday 21st May 

TY Graduation & Whole School Awards Friday 22nd May (Morning) 

Summer Tests (1st, 2nd, TY, 5th Years) Monday 25th – Friday 29th May 

Summer holidays Friday 29th May 

 

 

 

Note: Dates are subject to change. 


